
BAREBOW MEN 

Pl. Nom Affiliation Club 50 50 50 50 Total 10 x

1 FORNEVILLE John 86H06107 LFU 266 267 263 275 1071 16 8

2 VAN HECKE Benoit 93H03590 LFU 272 262 269 261 1064 11 2

COMPOUND UNER 18 MEN

Pl. Nom Club 50 50 50 50 Total 10 x

1 ROMPEN Samuel 07H03126 ITW 318 305 305 323 1251 31 8

2 ART Matteo 08H04429 CEN 300 235 289 262 1086 15 8

3 DELFOSSE Tohan 09H06443 CAT 318 281 599 13 1

COMPOUND UNDER 21 MEN 

Pl. Nom Club 50 50 50 50 Total 10 x

1 GEVART Noa   05H06604  LFU 320 312 300 321 1253 43 20

COMPOUND WOMEN

Pl. Nom Club 50 50 50 50 Total 10 x

1 DEMEY Louise 8041 WTI 297 293 302 301 1193 24 8

COMPOUND MEN

Pl. Nom Club 50 50 50 50 Total 10 x

1 OSNOWSKI Sebastien 01H01230 CAC 331 326 327 333 1317 63 19

2 SOETART Stefan 9058 WTK 331 324 329 333 1317 59 10

3 MAAS Mathias 9099 WTK 340 319 320 338 1317 55 17

4 CROES Quentin 99H01271 LAW 336 324 321 333 1314 57 17

5 MOENS Ben A-3079 lux 320 310 310 330 1270 43 23

6 VANDERGUCHT Jonathan 94H00147 GSR 307 309 311 335 1262 46 15

7 FISSIAUX Marvin 99H08482 ARB 317 315 317 312 1261 41 13

8 RUNISKOVS Danila 04H07986 GSR 306 310 313 302 1231 19 9

9 SCALZO Calcedonio 78H07392 CAC 288 284 309 314 1195 24 9

10 PITTIA Fabrice 75H05476 CEN 287 244 283 258 1072 15 6

11 WILLEMS Valery 75H08304 CEN 265 272 221 253 1011 16 7

12 VAN MONTAGU Piotr 88H00714 CAC 339 315 654 24 8

13 FLEURINCK Mick 9093 WTK 329 317 646 27 10

14 VAEL Jonathan 89H03685 CAC 298 314 612 27 7

15 FRAIPONT Julien 99H02236 LAW 315 280 595 12 3

16 DELFORGE Denis 78H06599 CAC 319 274 593 13 2

COMPOUND 50+ MEN

Pl. Nom Club 50 50 50 50 Total 10 x

1 HOOGENBOOM John 113710 LMU NL 311 300 298 321 1230 19 9

2 CROES Emmanuel 67H01269 LAW 291 268 289 271 1119 28 7

3 GEVART Jean Michel 71H06603 LFU 207 249 272 266 994 9 4

4 BOLLENS Renaud 68H08534 MPA 280 280 6 2

COMPOUND 60+ MEN

Pl. Nom Club 50 50 50 50 Total 10 x

1 SINAERT Chris 814049 DVS 292 301 301 310 1204 30 13

2 OSNOWSKI Roger 61H01256 ARB 303 302 277 276 1158 21 9

3 LAPORTE jean claude 62H00101 GSR 284 255 275 304 1118 16 2

4 PRIEELS Philippe 53H00131 GSR 289 274 282 270 1115 18 5

5 HAEMOUTS Ludo 158027 DAN 294 239 278 297 1108 12 7

6 DETIENNE Jean claude 51H00989 CEN 269 189 458 7 1
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RECURVE  UNDER 15 MEN

Pl. Nom Club 40 40 40 40 Total 10 x

1 SMET Daan 115495 KJSS 283 271 280 279 1113 11 5

RECURVE  UNER 18 MEN

Pl. Nom Club 60 60 60 60 Total 10 x

1 HERRMANNS Arnaud 08H05674 FOA 291 258 278 263 1090 19 6

2 ZHOU Muyang 07H06544 GSR 240 232 263 252 987 15 7

3 CARRIQUE SUAREZ Rafael 115536 KJSS 184 194 200 215 793 5 1

RECURVE  UNDER 21 MEN 

Pl. Nom Club 70 70 70 70 Total 10 x

1 STINKENS Feel 502176 COP 297 285 311 301 1194 22 6

2 COLLAS Arne 120197 NVL 299 261 297 309 1166 24 4

3 VAN DUN Wout 116153 KSM 297 302 275 277 1151 21 6

4 DELEAU Auphelien 05H01361 CAT 272 247 519 5 0

RECURVE  UNDER 21 WOMEN

Pl. Nom Club 70 70 70 70 Total 10 x

1 VAN RATTINGHE Lara 06D06407 FOA 235 235 215 220 905 7 3

2 STRUMELIEVA Hristina 121283 MOL 200 206 196 209 811 16 2

3 MINET Emelyne 07D05630 LAW 221 232 453 5 0

RECURVE  MEN

Pl. Nom Club 70 70 70 70 Total 10 x

1 DE BACKER Kurt 814035 DVS 311 303 284 273 1171 27 8

2 GILSON Esteban 03H02802 FBG 286 281 286 304 1157 22 6

3 VANHAEREN Maarten 120175 NVL 285 273 275 275 1108 18 6

4 WOUTERS Dany 120130 NVL 298 267 244 279 1088 15 5

5 BODO Wolfgang 00H01393 CAT 289 241 265 292 1087 17 2

6 VITRY Alexandre 81H07211 GSR 270 243 260 252 1025 9 2

7 GHISSE Mickael 07443803G Wervicq 227 263 257 265 1012 13 3

8 LAURENT Julien 81H06948 FBG 239 244 203 209 895 4 2

9 GHEYSSENS Loic 98H00885 LFU 194 183 170 155 702 7 4

RECURVE  WOMEN

Pl. Nom Club 70 70 70 70 Total 10 x

1 DESTROOPER Charlotte 116115 KSM 316 283 299 296 1194 26 6

2 KUSHNIRUK Olena  814036 DVS 288 288 278 291 1145 19 1

3 HELLEMANS Julie 115423 KJSS 289 290 284 281 1144 21 8

4 GUELL Olivia 89D05905 CAC 273 239 264 258 1034 8 3

5 MINET Amandine 03D07842 LAW 284 228 512 5 0

RECURVE  50+ MEN

Pl. Nom Club 60 60 60 60 Total 10 x

1 IVANKO Frederic 70H06651 SSC 240 192 246 246 924 7 1

2 ESTIEVENART Philippe 59H02563 LAW 269 247 516 4 0

3 MINET Jean-François 73H07843 LAW 229 174 403 3 2



RECURVE  50+ WOMEN

Pl. Nom Club 60 60 60 60 Total 10 x

1 DANLOY Pascale 66D08295 FBG 237 205 240 265 947 8 2

RECURVE  60+ MEN

Pl. Nom Club 60 60 60 60 Total 10 x

1 HEYVAERT Etienne 48H07665 GSR 272 260 273 278 1083 12 4

2 LAMBRETTE Alain 64H05579 CTH 233 249 272 230 984 11 4

3 VAN RATTINGHE Christian 63H06408 FOA 234 246 212 243 935 7 1

4 MALEVE Vincent 63H02585 LAW 232 248 480 4 0

Equipes Recurve

Pl. Nom Club Indiv

COLLAS Arne 1166

VANHAEREN Maarten 1108

WOUTERS Dany 1088

HEYVAERT Etienne 1083

VITRY Alexandre 1025

ZHOU Muyang 987

HELLEMANS Julie 1144

SMET Daan 1113

CARRIQUE SUAREZ Rafael 793

GILSON Esteban 1157

DANLOY Pascale 947

LAURENT Julien 895

HERRMANNS Arnaud 1090

VAN RATTINGHE Christian 935

VAN RATTINGHE Lara 905

ESTIEVENART Philippe 516

MINET Amandine 512

MALEVE Vincent 480

Equipes Compound

Pl. Nom Club Indiv

VANDERGUCHT Jonathan 1262

RUNISKOVS Danila 1231

LAPORTE jean claude 1118

MAAS Mathias 1317

SOETART Stefan 1317

FLEURINCK Mick 646

ART Matteo 1086

PITTIA Fabrice 1072

WILLEMS Valery 1011

OSNOWSKI Sebastien 1317

SCALZO Calcedonio 1195

VAN MONTAGU Piotr 654

CROES Quentin 1314

CROES Emmanuel 1119

FRAIPONT Julien 595

Lieu : Annexe 5  Stade Roi Baudouin : Avenue de Marathon 1 - 1020 Bruxelles

Arbitres: Chef arbitre : Benny Strubbe

Arbitres : Rudy Boes et Henry Pat

Candidat arbitre : Christian Vervaet

5 LAW 3028

3 CEN 3169

4 CAC 3166

Total

1 GSR 3611

2 WTK 3280

5 FOA 2930

6 LAW 1508

3 KJSS 3050

4 FBG 2999

Total

1 NVL 3362

2 GSR 3095


